WQF World Cup and European Championship 2018 - Middle Distance
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TOMAS Svoboda
CSIMA Ferenc
STEFAN Teichert
ROUSAVY Leo$
DAVID Kunderer
LORINCZ Tibor
SZYMON Rekawik
LISA Teichert
THORSTEN Bartzok
ARNOLD Halasz
MIGUEL Hadlich
VACLAV Sobotka
KARSTEN Mielke
ROMEK Pietrzak
MAGDALENA Koberova
KLAUS Charlet
ELLEN Mielke
PETR Mejzlik

KATA Baldazs
ATTILA Kiss

RADKA Stybnarova
ZUZANA Fiedlerova
FANNI Bodolai
JERRY Gendek

Pos

1

kat Kategorie Team
Elite 23-39 (c2)
Masters 40+  (HU)
Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlon WSC Heidelberg
Masters 40+  (CZ) Czech outdoor eXtréme team
Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlonteam Ulm
U23 20-22 (HU) TVSE
U23 20-22 (PL) ETT - Elblag Triathlon Team
W-Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlon WSC Heidelberg
Elite 23-39 (DE) Thorsten Bartzok
Masters 40+  (HU) Team Pityesz
Masters 60+  (DE) Triathlon Gera
Masters 50+  (CZ) CLUB TRIATHLON Tri Sport Ceko ¢
Masters 50+  (DE) KC Lampertheim
Masters 50+  (PL) Centrum Rowerowe DSR Team
W-Juniors (CZ) KKJ Tyn nad Vitavou
Masters 60+  (DE) KSV Ajax Neptun Kopenick
W-Masters 50+ (DE) KC Lampertheim
Masters 50+  (CZ)
W-Juniors (HU) Honvéd
Elite 23-39 (HU) TVSE
W-Elite 23-39  (CZ) Czech outdoor eXtréme team

P PP NUOUNBERPNRPRPWONRPRRPRPWRERRPL,NEPWNNEPRE

W-Masters 40+ (SK) Dunajklub Bratislava
W-U23 20-22 (HU) TVSE
Masters 70+  (PL)
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Swimming #

0:19:00
0:22:43
0:22:07
0:23:00
0:23:02
0:24:36
0:29:50
0:23:35
0:25:54
0:30:48
0:24:55
0:22:53
0:24:55
0:32:33
0:26:19
0:34:03
0:27:44
0:30:23
0:29:08
0:32:12
0:32:19
0:37:04
0:33:24
0:38:24
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Depo 1
0:00:49
0:01:20
0:00:45
0:01:00
0:00:39
0:01:07
0:00:47
0:00:28
0:00:52
0:01:35
0:01:27
0:01:33
0:01:25
0:00:57
0:01:45
0:02:13
0:01:07
0:01:06
0:01:25
0:01:12
0:01:50
0:02:25
0:01:44
0:03:01
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Kolo
Bike
1:08:16
1:09:04
1:06:23
1:09:46
1:10:40
1:14:31
1:10:44
1:15:23
1:17:19
1:14:56
1:24:32
1:22:00
1:22:22
1:23:26
1:33:03
1:18:16
1:25:41
1:18:45
1:41:12
1:33:08
1:29:42
1:35:02
1:38:02
1:50:30
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Depo 2
0:00:19
0:00:30
0:00:20
0:00:21
0:00:20
0:00:31
0:00:20
0:00:19
0:00:37
0:00:32
0:00:29
0:00:31
0:00:35
0:00:44
0:00:35
0:01:06
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:43
0:00:24
0:00:33
0:00:41
0:00:25
0:01:24
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Kajak
Kayak
0:42:02
0:37:10
0:41:36
0:43:18
0:44:31
0:41:11
0:43:25
0:45:23
0:44:22
0:50:36
0:51:58
0:50:02
0:51:01
0:53:23
0:46:22
0:53:10
0:51:02
0:55:47
0:44:17
0:54:10
0:59:46
0:50:33
0:51:40
0:57:58
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Depo 3
0:00:20
0:00:28
0:00:21
0:00:29
0:00:25
0:00:42
0:00:35
0:00:33
0:00:50
0:01:00
0:00:42
0:01:17
0:01:07
0:00:49
0:00:45
0:01:26
0:01:26
0:00:53
0:00:51
0:00:45
0:00:57
0:00:38
0:00:51
0:02:34
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Lazinov, Kretinka

Béh

Run #
0:41:54 1
0:44:46 3
0:46:07 5
0:42:28 2
0:45:53 4
0:50:42 9
0:47:38 6
0:51:35 10
0:52:24 13
0:48:19 7
0:52:08 11
0:58:22 16
0:57:07 15
0:49:35 8
0:53:45 14
0:52:22 12
1:03:57 21
1:04:39 22
0:59:15 18
0:58:31 17
1:01:54 20
1:01:30 19
1:05:17 23
1:10:03 24

Vykon

2:52:44
2:56:03
2:57:43
3:00:23
3:05:32
3:13:23
3:13:23
3:17:18
3:22:21
3:27:48
3:36:14
3:36:43
3:38:35
3:41:30
3:42:36
3:42:39
3:51:34
3:52:12
3:56:55
4:00:24
4:07:04
4:07:56
4:11:27
4:43:57

19.05.2018

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:03:18
0:04:59
0:07:39
0:12:48
0:20:39
0:20:39
0:24:34
0:29:37
0:35:04
0:43:30
0:43:59
0:45:51
0:48:46
0:49:52
0:49:55
0:58:50
0:59:28
1:04:11
1:07:40
1:14:20
1:15:12
1:18:42
1:51:13



WQF World Cup and European Championship 2018 - Middle Distance Relay

Lazinov, Kretinka 19.05.2018
Pos. Num P!avar'n # # # Vykon Ztrata
Swimming
1 43 (CZ) CRAFT Tom Svoboda 0:19:00 2 1:00:08 1 0:36:10 1 0:36:55 1 2:32:15 0:00:00
Lukas Kocar
David Kotr¢
Jifi Csirik
2 42 (CZ)inBalance Jan Kutnik 0:17:38 1 1:03:33 3 0:42:30 4 0:37:29 2 2:41:11 0:08:56
Lukas Petr
Martin Saitl
Jakub Janicek
3 41 (CZ) Radost aZ na kost Dominik Lisa 0:21:22 3 1:07:55 4 0:38:27 2 0:41:59 3 2:49:45 0:17:30
Petr Zajic

Vit Zbirovsky
Lubomir Jadrny
4 44 (CZ) NO STRESS Andrea Husovska 0:22:44 4 1:29:27 5 0:47:26 5 0:59:45 4 3:39:23 1:07:07
Vit Prudil
Libor Stohr
Voijtéch Cichra
DQ 40 (CZ)Czech outdoor eXtréme team Karel Hartman 0:24:39 5 1:.02:43 2 0:41:41 3 DQ
Milan Zalesky
Ales Dytrt
Zdenék Cerny



WQF World Cup and European Championship 2018 - Middle Distance
Individual by kategori

U23 20-22 (U23 20-22) - [1996 — 1998]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 17 LORINCZ Tibor U23 20-22 (HU) TVSE 3:13:23 0:00:00
2 13 SZYMON Rekawik u23 20-22 (PL) ETT - Elblag Triathlon Team 3:13:23 0:00:00

Pocet zavodniku: 2

Elite 23-39 (Elite 23-39) — [1979 — 1995]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 1 TOMAS Svoboda Elite 23-39 (CZ) 2:52:44 0:00:00
2 5 STEFAN Teichert Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlon WSC Heidelberg 2:57:43 0:04:59
3 9 DAVID Kunderer Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlonteam Ulm 3:05:32 0:12:48
4 16 THORSTEN Bartzok Elite 23-39 (DE) Thorsten Bartzok 3:22:21 0:29:37
5 12 ATTILA Kiss Elite 23-39 (HU) TVSE 4:00:24 1:07:40

Pocet zavodnikl: 5

Masters 40+ (Masters 40+) — [1969 — 1978]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 2 CSIMA Ferenc Masters 40+ (HU) 2:56:03 0:00:00
2 3 ROUSAVY Leos Masters 40+  (CZ) Czech outdoor eXtréme team 3:00:23 0:04:20
3 6 ARNOLD Halasz Masters 40+ (HU) Team Pityesz 3:27:48 0:31:45

Pocet zavodnikl: 3

Masters 50+ (Masters 50+) — [1959 — 1968]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 18 VACLAV Sobotka Masters 50+  (CZ) CLUB TRIATHLON Tri Sport Ceko Sokolo  3:36:43  0:00:00
2 14 KARSTEN Mielke Masters 50+ (DE) KC Lampertheim 3:38:35 0:01:52
3 10 ROMEK Pietrzak Masters 50+  (PL) Centrum Rowerowe DSR Team 3:41:30 0:04:47
4 7 PETR Mejzlik Masters 50+ (CZ) 3:52:12 0:15:29

Pocet zavodnik(: 4

Masters 60+ (Masters 60+) — [1949 — 1958]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 15 MIGUEL Hadlich Masters 60+ (DE) Triathlon Gera 3:36:14 0:00:00
2 11 KLAUS Charlet Masters 60+ (DE) KSV Ajax Neptun Képenick 3:42:39 0:06:25

Pocet zavodniku: 2
Masters 70+ (Masters 70+) — [1918 — 1948]

Position Numb Name

Kateg Team Result Ztrata

1 19 JERRY Gendek Masters 70+  (PL) 4:43:57 0:00:00
Pocet zavodnika: 1



W-Juniors (W-Juniors) — [1999 — 2010]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 36 MAGDALENA Koberova W-Juniors (CZ) KKJ Tyn nad Vitavou 3:42:36 0:00:00
2 32 KATA Balazs W-Juniors (HU) Honvéd 3:56:55 0:14:18

Pocet zavodnika: 2
W-U23 20-22 (W-U23 20-22) - [1996 — 1998]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata

1 34 FANNI Bodolai W-U23 20-22 (HU) TVSE 4:11:27 0:00:00
Pocet zavodnika: 1

W-Elite 23-39 (W-Elite 23-39) — [1979 — 1995]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata
1 31 LISA Teichert W-Elite 23-39 (DE) Quadrathlon WSC Heidelberg 3:17:18 0:00:00
2 35 RADKA Stybnarova W-Elite 23-39 (CZ) Czech outdoor eXtréme team 4:07:04 0:49:46

Pocet zavodniku: 2
W-Masters 40+ (W-Masters 40+) — [1969 — 1978]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata

1 37 ZUZANA Fiedlerova W-Masters 40+ (SK) Dunajklub Bratislava 4:07:56 0:00:00
Pocet zavodnik{: 1
W-Masters 50+ (W-Masters 50+) — [1959 — 1968]

Position Numb Name Kateg Team Result Ztrata

1 33 ELLEN Mielke W-Masters 50+ (DE) KC Lampertheim 3:51:34 0:00:00
Pocet zavodnika: 1
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